EXCEL CELL ELECTRONIC CO., LTD.
APPLICATION
PERFORMANCE (AT INITIAL VALUE)
SAFETY STANDARD & FILE NUMBER
Power Window Control, Auto Door Lock Control,
Power Mirror Control, Seat Adjustment, Wiper Control
NIL
CONTACT RATING

JM-SS/SH-1
DIMENSION ( ≤ 5mm ± 0.2mm, > 5mm ± 0.3mm, the tolerance of PCB thru hole: +0.1mm)
ORDERING INFORMATION
 Standard DC High DC
JM - SS - 1 12 D M
Contact Form: Nil: One Form C
M: One Form A
B: One Form B
Coil Sensitivity: D: Standard DC
L: High DC
Coil Voltage: 06: 6V, 09: 9V, 10: 10V, 12: 12V, 24: 24V
Number of Set: 1: One Set
Type of Sealing: SS: RT II Flux Proofed
SH: RT III Wash Tight
Type: JM
Flux Proofed
Wash Tight
1 Set
1C 1A 1B
1C : JM-SS-1 D
1A : JM-SS-1 DM
1B : JM-SS-1 DB
1C : JM-SH-1 D
1A : JM-SH-1 DM
1B : JM-SH-1 DB
1 Set
1C 1A 1B
1C : JM-SS-1 L
1A : JM-SS-1 LM
1B : JM-SS-1 LB
1C : JM-SH-1 L
1A : JM-SH-1 LM
1B : JM-SH-1 LB
115
JM